High Performance Zero Air System
MODEL 701H
The Model 701H is an excellent source of high purity
zero air for all your process and analytical instrument
needs. It is ideal for use with highly sensitive analyzers in
ambient background and trace levels applications. It also
may be used as a source of purge air for permeation
tube ovens or burner air for FID analyzers.

Schematic
Specifications
How to Order
High Performance Zero Air
System
MODEL 701H
Output: 30 SLPM @ 35 psig
Dewpoint: -40°C ≤ 30 LPM (typ.@60Hz)
Dryer: Regenerative heatless dryer with lifetime of
greater than 5 years
Output concentrations
(maximum): SO2 < 0.025 ppb
H2S < 0.025 ppb
NO < 0.025 ppb
NO2 < 0.025 ppb
NH3 < 0.025 ppb
O3 < 0.3 ppb
CO < 10 ppb
Hydrocarbons < 0.25 ppb
Pump: Internal long-life, oil-less piston pump
Mounting: Bench type mounting, rack mount optional
Dimensions (HxWxD): 8.75” (22.2 cm) x 17” (43.2 cm) x 28” (71.12
cm)
Weight: 69 lbs (31 kg)
Power Requirements: 115V, 60 Hz
220-240V, 50/60 Hz
Approvals: CE
Model 701H Zero Air System includes:
■ Standard two year warranty
■ Internal pump
■ Regenerative dryer
■ High performance scrubbers for SO2,
NO, NO2, O3, H2S, NH3, CO &
Hydrocarbons
■ 30 SLPM pump
■ Dewpoint Sensor
Additional Options: